

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1124/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2005 in CRLMA No.3045/2005 &
CRLMA No.11546/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

VINESH BHAGWAN DARIANANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
for M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shivangi, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Choudhary, Adv.
for Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted for filing Rejoinder Affidavit. Hence,
no further time can be granted by this Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble court.

However, petitioner may file Rejoinder Affidavit before the date of
listing, as per Rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar